
a—i15

Table
J.-Return

of

Village-settlement
Lands

disposed
of
on

Perpetual
Lease

during
the
Year

ended
31st
March,

1890.

Table
K.—Return
of

Selectors
under
the

Village-homestead
Special-settlement

Regulations
for
the
Year

ended
31st
March,

1890.

District.
Taken
up

during
the
Y'ear.! "3n

a
z^
43

eg

cd

£
O
O
:
-4
a~

CD-*3CD

CD
43
CD

-3

«

Forfeitures
and

Surrenders
during
the

Year.

ital
Area
held
on31st

March,
1890.

COCD CO o

Amount
advanced

to
Selectors
during
the

Year.
!

For
Bush- felling,

Total
-,

■*'

Advances.
Fencing.

Total
Amount

advanced
to

Selectors
:

Fast
and

Current
Transactions.

so
CD _3a
§

CO
g

co

>i
CDaco 43

CD a
to a<«_33a o

31siSelectors
in
Arrear
on

,t

March,
1890
:

Interest
in

Advances
and

Bent.

i

3
'/.

CD _£rjCDKw
Area Allotted.

3

Area.
Rental.

O
to

2° -2°B33
CD

Area.

TotalRental.

For Houses.
For
Bush- felling, Orassing, and Fencing.

Total Advances.

S4CD s3

Area.
Amount.

Auckland ..Hawke's
Bay

Taranaki ..Wellington Nelson
*3 *3

A.
B.
P.

191
23

42*1
36

4* *4 a

100
0

3

"-
1

108
i

13!

s.
d. ..56

6

4

3

3*
ljio

A.

B.
P.

2,622
3

4

19
1

23

151*3
39

£

s.
d.

133
5

6

6

3

0

22
7

01
343 34 1 133 1

A.

B.
P.

14,490
0

0

236
2
15

50
0

0

1,836
2
20

5
0

0

1

1

1

£

s.
d.l
£

s.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

779
7

5
376

101,129
18

91,506
8

9

50
11
6]

....i3

2

6..
284
10
0
260
0

226
16
10
486
16
10

0
15
0 ..22

2

9

..
698
9

5
60
0.. 60
0

0

79
9

6160
0

107
10
0

267
10
0

175
10
8
40
0

21
2

6

61
2

6

£

s.
d.|

4,940
12
l!

540
0
0

2,130*
0
0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

!5,823
9

910,764
1
10

197
12

0!

737
12
0

3,16616
6

5,29616
6

18
15
0

83
15
0

2,260
0

0

250
0

0

1,190
0

0

265
13
5

1,001
13
9

£

s.
a.

728
1

9!

90
17
4|

415*15
1

0

7

6

£

s.
d.

1,099
5

9

I

225
15
7

934**6
7 -I313 5 1 87 1

f

1 44 34 38
A.

B.
P.

13,490
3

9

19
0
18

50
0

0

1,392
1
15

5
0

0

*5
0

0

t5
0

0

1,483
2
38

611
2
15

464
0

5

£

s.
d.

1,608
16
1

6

8

6

4
13
9

282
9

4

0

7

6

0

7

6

0

7

6

161
a
1

54
11
6

82
6

1

Marlborough

14

236
0

5

65
0
0

21
9

0

60
19
lOj

CanterburyOtago..: Southland
3 ii

2

9:2.. I7
3
10£
4

100
0

0

76
3
34

4
2
25

10
0

0!

5
12
oj

4
16
5!

160!72|65iI

5,019
2
38

961
2
28

716
1
37

2,260
0
0

940
0
0

736
0
0

650
2

8

111
16
2

135
17
10

1,570
12
11

233
13
1

352
11
1

Totals..20
270
0
35

2,976
3

5

2,093
18
9
896

101,485
8

1-2,381
18
1

11,611
12
1

9,722
6

821,333
18

912,154
7

i

1I

525

!

17,526
2

20;!

,

2,201
16
10

82

;182
3
11

823'
:23,552
0
23!

:

4,477
4
10:

i

*
Not

revalued.
t

Revalued.

Note.
—No

advances
for
houses
or

clearings
are
made
to
newselectors
under
this

system.

Taken
up

during
the

Year.

Forfeitures
and

Surrenders
during
the

Year.

Total
Area
held

on

31st
March,

1890.

Freehold acquired during
the Year.

Selectors
in
Arrear

on
31st

March,
1890.

District.

Village
Sections.
Small-farm
Sections.

to

Annual
3
o

Bent■3 1.1

O
CD

payable.
£-3 m

Total.

CD

Total
£

Annual
44

Bent
°

payable.
dMO

to O CD3 CO.

AnnualBent payable.
CO O43 CDCD m

Area.
O

00 o CD

%
os

CO
O
O43

O
cd

K
3 03

Area.
Annual Bent payable.

CO
O
O

O
CD

£i
3 en

Area.

Area.

Area.
Annual Bent.

3

Area.

Area.
o

Area.

d

d

6

Hawke's
BayWellington Marlborough

,.

CanterburyOtago Southland

j

a.
b.
p.

9

18
2
12

£

s.
d.i

7 5 1

13
18
0

18 31 5

A.

B.
P.

145
3
20

49
0
11

10
0

0

640
1

7

704
0
31

171
1
32

£
s.

d.l

13
16
8

7

9
10
10

5

15
0

1

69
12
10:
27

82
3
10

1

31

14
4

4:

5

190
13
6

76

A.
B.
P.

145
3
20

49
0
11

10
0

0

648
3
19

704
0
31

171
1
32

£

s.
d.

13
16
8

9
10
10

15
0

83
10
10

82
3
10

14
4

4

i

a.
e.
p.
£
s.
d.

I.... 25
0

0
;2

10
0

7 21 1 34 9

A.

E.
p.:
£

s.
d.

145
3
20
13
16
8

253
1

3
46
7

0

10
0

0

15
0

857
3

1;107
1

9

746
3
18
1

84
10
4

243
3

24;
25
10
4

I- *2

A.
E.
P.!

33
1

1

2

I

5 1 2

A.

B.
P.

35
0

0

1
123
0
26

6

3
27

38
3
33

£
s.
d.

1
12
0

7
12
0

0

5

3

3

16

i

Totals

9

8

2
12
13
18
0

67

1,720
3
21

*1,729
1
33
204
11
6

'25
0

0l2
10
ft

108

I

!

'2,257
2

26;278
11
1

I

i

!

2

33
1

l!i !

10
204
0

6
12
10
9

I.I *
Average
area
per
selector,
22
acres


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

